

D/F ILLUMINATED MONUMENT

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

- REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING PYLON CABINET - SAVE AND REUSE EXISTING 12" ROUND POLE - FURNISH NEW LED ILLUMINATED PYLON CABINET - CORNICE/DECORATIVE ELEMENTS PAINTED WITH TEXTURE AND COLOR TO MATCH COLOR OF EIFS ON

- MAIN CABINET PAINTED COMPLIMENTARY COLOR

- REMOVABLE T-BAR FOR BOTTOM SMALLER TENANT FACES

- STEEL ANGLE FRAME WORK SHEETED IN PLYWOOD



www.lawrencesign.com

945 Pierce Butler Route, St. Paul, MN 55104 651.488.6711 · 800.998.8901

ROSEVILLE **PROPERTY MANAGMENT**

FAIRVIEW PROPERTIES FAIRVIEW AVE. N ROSEVILLE, MN 55113

ILLUMINATED PYLON REFURBISH

CUSTOMER APPROVAL

NAME:

DATE:

REV2

REV3

REV4 REV5

REV6 REV7

REV1 08.11.15 JJ

COMPLIMENTARY DARKER SHADE **OF EIFS**

BLACK VINYL

MATCH EIFS

RED VINYL

TRANS. DIGITAL PRINT/OR VINYL

TRANS. DIGITAL PRINT/OR VINYL

REV8 SALES: DG DESIGN: RR DATE: 03.26.15 DWG: 6506-07

> These plans are the exclusive property of Walker Sign Holdings Inc. dba Lawrence Sign and are the result of the original work of its employees. They are submitted to your company for the sole purpose of your consideration of whether to purchase these plans or to purchase from Walker Sign Holdings Inc. dba Lawrence Sign A sign manufactured according to these plans, distribution or exhibition of these plans to anyone other than employees of your company, or use of these plans to construct a sign similar to the one embodied herein, is expressly prohibited and will render the user liable for damages. Copyright 2014 © Walker Sign Holdings Inc. All rights reserved.

PR:



PAGE: 7.1

ROSEVILLE, MN



PROPOSED CONDITIONS



www.lawrencesign.com

945 Pierce Butler Route, St. Paul, MN 55104 651.488.6711 • 800.998.8901

ROSEVILLE Property Managment

FAIRVIEW PROPERTIES Fairview ave. N Roseville, MN 55113

ILLUMINATED PYLON REFURBISH

CUSTOMER APPROVAL

NAME:

DATE: ___

REV1 08.11.15 JJ

REV2 ______ REV3 ______ REV4 ______ REV5 ______ REV6 ______ REV7

REV8 _____

SALES: DG DESIGN: RR DATE: 03.26.15 DWG: 6506-07

These plans are the exclusive property of Walker Sign Holdings Inc. dba Lawrence Sign and are the result of the original work of its employees. They are submitted to your company for the sole purpose of your consideration of whether to purchase these plans or to purchase from Walker Sign Holdings Inc. dba Lawrence Sign A sign manufactured according to these plans, distribution or exhibition of these plans to anyone other than employees of your company, or use of these plans to construct a sign similar to the one embodied herein, is expressly prohibited and will render the user liaber for damages. Copyright 2014 © Walker Sign Holdings Inc. All rights reserved.

PR:



PAGE: 7.2



EXISTING

PROPOSED



www.lawrencesign.com

945 Pierce Butler Route, St. Paul, MN 55104 651.488.6711 • 800.998.8901

ROSEVILLE Property Managment

FAIRVIEW PROPERTIES Fairview ave. N Roseville, MN 55113

ILLUMINATED PYLON REFURBISH

CUSTOMER APPROVAL

NAME:

DATE:

REV1 08.11.15 JJ

REV2 08.14.15 RR (7.3)

REV3. REV4. REV5.

REV6_

REV8

PR:

SALES: DG DESIGN: RR DATE: 03.26.15 DWG: 6506-07

These plans are the exclusive property of Walker Sign Holdings Inc. dba Lawrence Sign and are the result of the original work of its employees. They are submitted to your company for the sole purpose of your consideration of whether to purchase these plans or to purchase from Walker Sign Holdings Inc. dba Lawrence Sign A sign manufactured according to these plans, distribution or exhibition of these plans to anyone other than employees of your company, or use of these plans to construct a sign similar to the one embodied herein, is expressly prohibited and will render the user liable for damages. Copyright 2014 © Walker Sign Holdings Inc. All rights reserved.



PAGE: 7.3